Dr. Susan J. Hunter



Dr. Susan J. Hunter became the 20th President of the University of Maine July 7, 2014. She also became President of the University of Maine at Machias on July 1, 2017. Dr. Hunter began her full-time career at the University of Maine in 1991 as a faculty member in the Department of Biological Sciences. Her administrative positions included Chair of the Department of Biological Sciences, Associate Provost and Dean for Undergraduate Education, and five years as the Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs and Provost. Immediately prior to her appointment as UMaine's first woman president, Dr. Hunter served as Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs for the University of Maine System.